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DOSSIER RESULTAT



UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 FOUCHER Estebn TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 10070354080 52440071077 Junior J1

2 GUIBOUT Marius VC ROUEN 76 10072744122 49760160531 Junior J1

3 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE 10066971713 49140980326 Junior J1

4 VALLERAN Charly AC MONTIVILLIERS 10066392541 49760780840 Junior J1

5 RENOUF Nolann MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10066969891 49505180287 Junior J1

6 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390254 49503490133 Junior J2

7 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390052 49503490477 Junior J2

8 MARTIN Arnaud ES CAEN 10014220382 49140010198 Dep M4

9 RIGNAULT Vincent ES CAEN 10070622953 49140010222 Junior J2

10 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198902 49500410367 Junior J2

11 BERNIER Achille UC DARNETAL 10067429532 49760610248 Junior J1

12 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY 10066934832 49270850034 Junior J1

13 MARIE Stéphane UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10025688311 49144520236 Dep M5

14 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10071200711 49500100462 Junior J1

15 MARIE Thao UC BRICQUEBEC 10071201923 49502170402 Junior J1

16 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10024844007 49500410056 Dep M4

17 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070389850 49503490750 Junior J1

18 LAINE Patrice EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275121 49144170256 Dep M6

19 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT 10025532606 49141410014 Dep M4

20 LETOUZE Noham VC GRANVILLE 10086394951 49500310203 Junior J1

21 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC 10099127617 49502170380 Dep

22 LOZOUET Léandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10066969083 49502170347 Junior J2

23 COSNEFROY Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC 10104946607 49502170393 Dep

24 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10089199463 49500100440 Dep M4
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UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 FOUCHER Estebn TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 10070354080 52440071077 Junior J1

2 GUIBOUT Marius VC ROUEN 76 10072744122 49760160531 Junior J1

3 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE 10066971713 49140980326 Junior J1

4 VALLERAN Charly AC MONTIVILLIERS 10066392541 49760780840 Junior J1

5 RENOUF Nolann MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10066969891 49505180287 Junior J1

6 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390254 49503490133 Junior J2

7 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390052 49503490477 Junior J2

8 MARTIN Arnaud ES CAEN 10014220382 49140010198 Dep M4

9 RIGNAULT Vincent ES CAEN 10070622953 49140010222 Junior J2

10 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198902 49500410367 Junior J2

11 BERNIER Achille UC DARNETAL 10067429532 49760610248 Junior J1

12 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY 10066934832 49270850034 Junior J1

13 MARIE Stéphane UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10025688311 49144520236 Dep M5

14 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10071200711 49500100462 Junior J1

15 MARIE Thao UC BRICQUEBEC 10071201923 49502170402 Junior J1

16 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10024844007 49500410056 Dep M4

17 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070389850 49503490750 Junior J1

18 LAINE Patrice EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275121 49144170256 Dep M6

19 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT 10025532606 49141410014 Dep M4

21 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC 10099127617 49502170380 Dep

23 COSNEFROY Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC 10104946607 49502170393 Dep

24 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10089199463 49500100440 Dep M4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
FOUCHER Estebn

TEA

GUIBOUT Marius

VCR76

CORON Justin

VCB

VALLERAN Charly

ACM

RENOUF Nolann

MPVC

VALLEE Matéo

VCSLPH

BROTIN Erwan

VCSLPH

MARTIN Arnaud

ESC

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
RIGNAULT 

Vincent

ESC

BINET Thomas

AGOC

BERNIER Achille

UCD

FAUVEL Ronan

VCB

MARIE Stéphane

UCTVS

ADAM Loris

AST

MARIE Thao

UCB

LEROUVILLOIS 

Rodrigue

AGOC

17 18 19 21 23 24
BLOT Cyprien

VCSLPH

LAINE Patrice

ECS

RECHER Frédéric

ESL

ALIX Cédric

UCB

COSNEFROY 

Arnaud

UCB

MARIE Régis

AST
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 2 GUIBOUT Marius VC ROUEN 76 10072744122 49760160531 Junior

2 1 FOUCHER Estebn TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 10070354080 52440071077 Junior

3 5 RENOUF Nolann MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10066969891 49505180287 Junior

4 3 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE 10066971713 49140980326 Junior

5 4 VALLERAN Charly AC MONTIVILLIERS 10066392541 49760780840 Junior

6 9 RIGNAULT Vincent ES CAEN 10070622953 49140010222 Junior

7 7 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390052 49503490477 Junior

8 8 MARTIN Arnaud ES CAEN 10014220382 49140010198 Dep

9 14 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10071200711 49500100462 Junior

10 6 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390254 49503490133 Junior

11 12 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY 10066934832 49270850034 Junior

12 17 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070389850 49503490750 Junior

13 10 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198902 49500410367 Junior

14 16 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10024844007 49500410056 Dep

15 23 COSNEFROY Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC 10104946607 49502170393 Dep

16 21 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC 10099127617 49502170380 Dep

17 11 BERNIER Achille UC DARNETAL 10067429532 49760610248 Junior

18 13 MARIE Stéphane UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10025688311 49144520236 Dep

19 24 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10089199463 49500100440 Dep + 1tour

20 19 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT 10025532606 49141410014 Dep

21 18 LAINE Patrice EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275121 49144170256 Dep

15 MARIE Thao UC BRICQUEBEC 10071201923 49502170402 Junior DNF
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

1 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE 10066971713 49140980326 Junior 10

2 RENOUF Nolann MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10066969891 49505180287 Junior 11

3 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390052 49503490477 Junior 22

4 FOUCHER Estebn TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 10070354080 52440071077 Junior 32

5 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070389850 49503490750 Junior 36

6 RIGNAULT Vincent ES CAEN 10070622953 49140010222 Junior 40

7 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390254 49503490133 Junior 41

8 MARIE Thao UC BRICQUEBEC 10071201923 49502170402 Junior 42

9 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10071200711 49500100462 Junior 45

10 VALLERAN Charly AC MONTIVILLIERS 10066392541 49760780840 Junior 47

11 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198902 49500410367 Junior 50

12 GUIBOUT Marius VC ROUEN 76 10072744122 49760160531 Junior 61

13 BULOT Lucas ES CAEN 10069099245 49140010237 Junior 61

14 HENRY Ethan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390557 49503490310 Junior 63

15 ONESIME Louis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 10073292271 48957080228 Junior 63

16 CHABIN Yoni AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10069876255 49500100140 Junior 65

17 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY 10066934832 49270850034 Junior 67

19 MOREAU Maxime AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072196676 49500410327 Junior 69

20 ADAM Mathis UC BRICQUEBEC 10073235687 49502170110 Junior 72

24 BERNIER Achille UC DARNETAL 10067429532 49760610248 Junior 77

29 BRIEN Valentin UC BRICQUEBEC 10067009095 49502170381 Junior 78
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

Junior (Hommes) (21) :

1 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE 10066971713 49140980326 Junior 10

2 RENOUF Nolann MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10066969891 49505180287 Junior 11

3 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390052 49503490477 Junior 22

4 FOUCHER Estebn TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 10070354080 52440071077 Junior 32

5 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070389850 49503490750 Junior 36

6 RIGNAULT Vincent ES CAEN 10070622953 49140010222 Junior 40

7 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390254 49503490133 Junior 41

8 MARIE Thao UC BRICQUEBEC 10071201923 49502170402 Junior 42

9 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10071200711 49500100462 Junior 45

10 VALLERAN Charly AC MONTIVILLIERS 10066392541 49760780840 Junior 47

11 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198902 49500410367 Junior 50

12 GUIBOUT Marius VC ROUEN 76 10072744122 49760160531 Junior 61

13 BULOT Lucas ES CAEN 10069099245 49140010237 Junior 61

14 HENRY Ethan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070390557 49503490310 Junior 63

15 ONESIME Louis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 10073292271 48957080228 Junior 63

16 CHABIN Yoni AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10069876255 49500100140 Junior 65

17 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY 10066934832 49270850034 Junior 67

18 MOREAU Maxime AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072196676 49500410327 Junior 69

19 ADAM Mathis UC BRICQUEBEC 10073235687 49502170110 Junior 72

20 BERNIER Achille UC DARNETAL 10067429532 49760610248 Junior 77

21 BRIEN Valentin UC BRICQUEBEC 10067009095 49502170381 Junior 78
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